
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.09 455 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:02.14 454 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:02.25 452 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:02.33 450 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:02.34 450 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:02.52 446 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:02.91 438 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:03.10 434 H 12/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:03.34 429 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:03.65 423 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:03.67 422 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:03.97 416 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.47 371  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.44 355 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:09.28 328 H 21/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:10.01 317  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:10.25 314 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:11.12 303 F 09/02/13 Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier Hart Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:13.22 277 H 15/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:23.99 184  15/04/12 Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3
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1:02.34 450 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:02.33 450 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:02.91 438 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2
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1:02.09 455 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:02.25 452 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:02.14 454 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:02.52 446 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:03.10 434 H 12/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:03.34 429 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:03.65 423 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:03.97 416 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:03.67 422 H 20/09/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:06.47 371  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.44 355 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:09.28 328 H 21/09/13 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:10.25 314 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:10.01 317  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:11.12 303 F 09/02/13 Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier Hart Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:13.22 277 H 15/12/12 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:23.99 184  15/04/12 Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3
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